Temperature Sensing Chip Resistor
(P.T.C. Thermistor)
1773244 Rev. D 09/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to

TE 178±2.0 60±2.0 10±1.2 13±0.5 21±0.8 2.0±0.5
TD 178±2.0 60±2.0 10±1.2 13±0.5 21±0.8 2.0±0.5
How To Order
LT73 3900 2A 1R0 J TE
Common
Part
T.C.R. Size
Resistance
Value
Tolerance Packaging
LT73
3000ppm/°C
3900ppm/°C
2A 0805
2B 1206
0.1Ω - R10
1Ω - 1R0
1KΩ- 1K0
J – 5%
TE – 4000 RL
(0805)
TD – 5000 RL
(1206)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient) Thermistors category: